
Eagle’s Landing 
Golden Eagles Basketball-2007-2008

Day Date Varsity Girls/Boys Location Time

Tues. 13-Nov
@Woodland-
Scrimmage

Woodland
6:00/7:30

Thurs. 15-Nov Blue/Gold Game Eagle’s Landing 7:00
Sat. 17-Nov Woodward-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00/5:30

Tues. 27-Nov Dutchtown Eagle’s Landing 6:00/7:30
Fri. 30-Nov @- Stockbridge Stockbridge 7:00/8:30
Sat. 1-Dec Union Grove-H Eagle’s Landing 7:00/8:30

Tues. 4-Dec @ Mary Persons Mary Persons 6:00/7:30
Fri. 7-Dec @ Central Macon- Central Macon- 6:00/7:30
Fri. 14-Dec Henry County-H Eagle’s Landing 7:00/8:30
Sat. 15-Dec @Union Grove Union Grove 6:00/7:30

Fri. 21-Dec.
Warhawk Classic Vs. 

Heritage (Boys)
Henry County

8:30

Sat. 22-Dec.
Warhawk Classic -Vs. 

Mt. Zion (Girls)
Henry County

4:00
Thurs. 27-Dec Warhawk Classic Henry County TBA

Fri. 28-Dec Warhawk Classic Henry County TBA
Fri. 4-Jan Central Macon Eagle’s Landing 6:00/7:30
Sat. 5-Jan @ Dutchtown Dutchtown 4:00/5:30

Tues. 8-Jan Woodland-H Eagle’s Landing 6:00/7:30
Fri. 11-Jan Spalding-H Eagle’s Landing 7:00/8:30
Sat. 12-Jan Jackson-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00/5:30

Tues. 15-Jan @ Ola-H Ola 3:30/4:45
Fri. 18-Jan Mary Persons-H Eagle’s Landing 7:00/8:30
Sat. 19-Jan Luella-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00/5:30

Tues. 22-Jan @ Jackson Jackson 6:00/7:30
Fri. 25-Jan @ Henry Henry County 7:00/8:30
Sat. 26-Jan @ Starr's Mill Starr’s Mill 6:00/7:30

Tues. 29-Jan @ Spalding Spalding 6:00/7:30
Fri. 1-Feb Ola-H-Senior Night Eagle’s Landing 7:00/8:30

Tues. 5-Feb @ Monticello Monticello 6:00/7:30
Fri. 8-Feb Region play in game TBA TBA

Bold-Region Games
Head Coach-Clay Crump
Assistant-Blaine Harris

For news & updates visit:
www.goldeneagleshoops.com



Day Date Junior Varsity Location Time
Thurs. 15-Nov Blue/Gold Game Eagle’s Landing 6:00-7:00

Sat. 17-Nov Woodward-H Eagle’s Landing 1:00/2:30
Tues. 20-Nov Dutchtown-H Eagle’s Landing 5:30/7:00
Fri. 30-Nov Stockbridge-A Stockbridge 4:00/5:30
Sat. 1-Dec Union Grove-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00/5:30

Tues. 4-Dec Mary Persons-Girls-A Mary Persons 4:30
Fri. 14-Dec Henry County-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00/5:30
Sat. 15-Dec Union Grove-A Union Grove 3:00/4:30
Sat. 5-Jan Dutchtown-A Dutchtown 1:00/2:30

Tues. 8-Jan Ola-H Eagle’s Landing 3:30/4:45
Fri. 11-Jan Spalding-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00/5:30
Sat. 12-Jan Stockbridge-H Eagle’s Landing 1:00/2:30

Tues. 15-Jan Ola-A Ola 3:30/4:45
Fri. 18-Jan Mary Persons-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00/5:30
Sat. 19-Jan Luella-H Eagle’s Landing 1:00/2:30

Tues. 22-Jan Jackson-Boys-A Jackson 4:30
Fri. 25-Jan Henry-A Henry 4:00/5:30
Sat. 2-Feb JV Tournament TBA TBA

Day Date 9th Grade Team Location Time
Thurs. 15-Nov Blue/Gold Game Eagle’s Landing  6:00/7:00

Sat. 17-Nov Woodward-H Eagle’s Landing 11:30
Tues. 20-Nov Dutchtown-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00
Tues. 27-Nov Union Grove-H Eagle’s Landing 4:00
Mon. 10-Dec Henry County-H Eagle’s Landing 7:30
Sat. 15-Dec Union Grove-A Union Grove 1:30
Sat. 22-Dec Stockbridge-A Stockbridge 11:30
Sat. 5-Jan Dutchtown-A Dutchtown 11:30
Sat. 12-Jan Stockbridge-H Eagle’s Landing 11:30
Sat. 19-Jan Luella-H Eagle’s Landing 11:30

Thurs. 24-Jan Henry-A Henry 7:30
Sat. 26-Jan Starr's Mill-A Starr's Mill 1:30
Sat. 2-Feb 9th Grade Tourn. TBA TBA

Golden Eagles
9th Grade Basketball-2007-2008

Golden Eagles
Junior Varsity Basketball-2007-2008


